Page: 1  / 6Konnect Fastening Systems® – 235 Settlement Road, Thomastown VIC 3074 – information@cgl.com.au
SUBSTRATE:
• Cracked and non-cracked concrete C20/25 - C50/60
• Reinforced and unreinforced concrete
• Dry or wet concrete (Category 1)
• Flooded holes, except sea water (Category 2)
FEATURES
• Severl embedment depths
• Styrene free resin (odourless)
• ETAG 001-5 option 1
• R-KER – basic version
• R-KER-W – winter version
• R-KER-S – summer version
• R-STUDS – carbon steel, class 5.8 acc. EN ISO 898-1
• R-STUDS-88 – carbon steel, class 8.8 acc. EN ISO 898-1
• Coating thickness min. 5µm acc. EN ISO 4042
• R-STUDS-A4 – stainless steel, grade A4-70, A4-80acc. EN ISO 3506
• Steel material 1.4401, 1.4404, 1.457 acc. EN 10088
KER-VSF-380 KON VINYLESTER BONDED ANCHOR FOR USE IN CONCRETE
SIZE
Product Code Anchor Fixture
Steel Class 5.8 Steel Class 8.8 Steel Grade A4
Thread
Dia. Length Maximum Thickness Hole
Dia.
d L tfix for
h nom,min
tfix for
h nom,std
tfix for
h nom,max
df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-STUDS-08810 R-STUDS-088110-88 R-STUDS-08110-A4 8 110 40 20 - 9
R-STUDS-08160 - R-STUDS-08160-A4 8 160 90 70 50 9
M10
R-STUDS-10130 R-STUDS-10130-88 R-STUDS-10130-A4 10 130 48 28 - 12
R-STUDS-10170 - R-STUDS-10170-A4 10 170 88 68 38 12
R-STUDS-10190 - R-STUDS-10190-A4 10 190 108 88 58 12
M12
R-STUDS-12160 R-STUDS-12160-88 R-STUDS-12160-A4 12 160 65 35 - 14
R-STUDS-12190 - R-STUDS-12190-A4 12 190 95 65 30 14
R-STUDS-12220 - R-STUDS-12220-A4 12 220 125 95 60 14
R-STUDS-12260 - R-STUDS-12260-A4 12 260 165 135 100 14
R-STUDS-12300 - R-STUDS-12300-A4 12 300 205 175 140 14
M16
R-STUDS-16190 R-STUDS-16190-88 R-STUDS-16190-A4 16 190 71 46 - 18
R-STUDS-16220 - R-STUDS-16220-A4 16 220 101 76 11 18
R-STUDS-16260 - R-STUDS-16260-A4 16 260 141 116 51 18
R-STUDS-16300 - R-STUDS-16300-A4 16 300 181 156 91 18
R-STUDS-16380 - R-STUDS-16380-A4 16 380 261 236 171 18
M20
R-STUDS-20260 R-STUDS-20260-88 R-STUDS-20260-A4 20 260 117 67 - 22
R-STUDS-20300 - R-STUDS-20300-A4 20 300 157 107 37 22
R-STUDS-20350 - R-STUDS-20350-A4 20 350 207 157 87 22
M24 R-STUDS-24300 R-STUDS-24300-88 R-STUDS-24300-A4 24 300 132 62 - 26
M30 R-STUDS-30380 R-STUDS-30380-88 R-STUDS-30380-A4 30 380 181 70 - 32
Page: 2  / 6Konnect Fastening Systems® – 235 Settlement Road, Thomastown VIC 3074 – information@cgl.com.au
INSTALLATION DATA
KER-VSF-380 KON VINYLESTER BONDED ANCHOR FOR USE IN CONCRETE
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES